
RCEP Contacts Contact
WIB Counties Involved Project Name Name Title E-mail Phone Cell Phone Address City State Zip Code Fax Project Website

Pennsylvania 
Workforce 
Investment Board PA WIB

PA Department of Labor and 
Industry Toni Strong

Director of 
Workforce 
Initiatives tstrong@state.pa.us 717-705-8819 n/a

901 N. Seventh 
St, Suite 103 Harrisburg PA 17102 717-783-4660 www.dli.state.pa.us

Pennsylvania 
Workforce 
Investment Board PA WIB

PA Department of Labor and 
Industry Paula Murphy

Management 
Technician pmurphy@state.pa.us 717-705-8817 n/a

901 N. Seventh 
St, Suite 103 Harrisburg PA 17102 717-783-4660 www.dli.state.pa.us

Berks Berks 
Berks Business Education 
Coalition Dr. Robert Runkle Executive Director rrunkle@berksbec.org 610-372-6114 n/a

960 Old Mill 
Rd. Wyomissing PA 19610 610-372-7626

www. berksbec.org  
www.berkscareerpathways.com

Bucks County 
Workforce 
Investment Board, 
Inc. Bucks

Bucks County Regional Career 
Education Partnership for Youth Maranda Kapish

Youth Operations 
Manager mkapish@bc-wib.org

215-8742800 
x101 215-498-1154

1268 Veterans 
Highway Bristol PA 19007 www.bc-wib.org

Central

Centre, Clinton, 
Columbia, Lycoming, 
Mifflin, Montour, 
Northumberland, 
Snyder, Union 

Central PA Regional Career 
Education Partnership for Youth Kate Lomax

Youth 
Coordinator klomax@cpwdc.org

570-522-0600 
x459 n/a

1610 Industrial 
Blvd., Ste.500A Lewisburg PA 17837 570-522-0805 www.cpwdc.org

Chester County 
Economic 
Development 
Council (CCEDC) Chester

Chester County Regional Career 
Education Partnership for Youth Laura Heikkila

Regional Career 
Education 
Partnership 
Project Consultant lheikkila@cceconomicdevelopment.com

610-458-5700 
ext. 312 484-947-6997

Eagleview 
Corporate 
Center, 737 
Constitution 
Drive Exton PA 19341 610-458-7770 www.cceconomicdevelopment.com

Chester County 
Economic 
Development 
Council (CCEDC) Chester Chester County WIB Laura McOdrum

Chester County 
WIB Youth 
Program 
Coordinator lmcodrum@chesco.org 610-344-6929 n/a

601 Westtown 
Rd. Suite 365 West Chester PA 19380 610-344-6929 www.thehoodonline.org

Delaware Delaware

Delaware County Regional 
Career Education Partnership 
for Youth Michele Martin

Independent 
Consultant

mmartin@widinggroup.com/ 
michelemmartin@gmail.com 215-951-7343 610-248-6230

22 W. Johnson 
Street Philadelphia PA 19144

Lancaster Lancaster

Lancaster County Regional 
Career Education Partnership 
for Youth Dominic Defilippo defilippo@dejazzd.com 717-626-1984 n/a

McCaskey East 
High School 
1051 Lehigh 
Ave. Lancaster PA 17602 717-291-5637 n/a

Lancaster Lancaster

Lancaster County Regional 
Career Education Partnership 
for Youth Andrew Garner

Youth 
Coordinator agarner@degazzd.com 717-735-0333 n/a

313 W. Liberty 
St. Suite 114 Lancaster Pa 17603 717-735-0333 n/a

Lehigh Valley Lehigh, Northampton Lehigh GATEWAYS Project Cindy Evans
Workforce 
Coordinator cevans@lvwib.org 610-841-1004 610-554-9110

1601 Union 
Blvd PO Box 
20490 Lehigh Valley PA 18002 www.lvwib.org

Luzerne/  
Schuylkill-
Pocono-
Lackawanna

Luzerne, Schuylkill, 
Lackawanna, Carbon, 
Monroe, Pike, Wayne

Luzerne County Community 
College--Northeast Tech Prep 
Consortium Jackie Stash

Tech Prep and 
RCEP Coordinator jstash@luzerne.edu

800-377-5222 
x681 or 
570-740-0681 n/a

1333 South 
Prospect St. Nanticoke PA 18634 570-740-0659 www.pacareers4me.org

Montgomery Montgomery

Montgomery County 
Department of Economic and 
Workforce Development Janet Dicenzo

Assistant Director 
for Youth Projects 
and Partnerships jdicenzo@montcopa.org 610-278-3541 610-312-1100

1855 New 
Hope St. Norristown PA 19401 610-278-5979 www.montcopa.org

North Central

Cameron, Clearfield, 
Elk, Jefferson, 
McKean, Potter

North Central Regional Career 
Education Partnership for Youth Pam Streich

Director of 
Planning pstreich@ncwib.org 814-773-3162 n/a

651 
Montmorenci 
Rd. Ridgway PA 15853 814-772-7045 http://web2.ncentral.com/ncentral/WIB/

Northern Tier

Bradford, Sullivan, 
Susquehanna, Tioga, 
Wyoming

Northern Tier Industry and 
Education Consortium--
Regional Career Education 
Partnership for Youth Gary Matson

Executive Director 
NTIC gmatson@ntiec.com 570-278-5038 570-721-0300 P.O. Box 200 Dimock PA 18816 http://ntiec.com/

Northwest

Clarion, Crawford, 
Erie, Forest, 
Vendango, Warren

Regional Center for Workforce 
Excellence--Regional Career 
Education Partnership for Youth Kristin  Arendash

Program 
Coordinator kristin@nwpawib.org

814-333-1286 
x106 814-720-8294

764 Bessemer 
St. Meadville PA 16335 814-333-1754 http://nwpawib.org/

Philadelphia Philadelphia

Philadelphia Youth Network 
(PYN) Regional Career Education 
Partnership for Youth Stephanie Gambone

Director, School 
Support and 
Business 
Partnerships sgambone@pyninc.org 267-502-3726 n/a

714 Market 
Street, Suite 
304 Philadelphia PA 19106 www.pyninc.org

Philadelphia Philadelphia

Philadelphia Youth Network 
(PYN) Regional Career Education 
Partnership for Youth Jennifer Arnold Brevoort

Director of 
Regional 
Partnerships jbrevoort@pyninc.org 267-502-3786 610-809-2372

714 Market 
Street, Suite 
304 Philadelphia Pa 19106 267-502-3890 www.pyninc.org

Pocono
Carbon, Monroe, 
Pike, Wayne

Carbon County Partners for 
Progress Regional Career 
Education (CCTI Adult 
Education Center) Cyndi Zimmerman Site Supervisor czimmerman@carboncti.org

570-325-4140 
x213 n/a

77 West 13th 
Street Jim Thorpe PA 18229 570-325-7806 www.carboncti.org

South Central

Adams, Cumberland, 
Dauphin, Franklin, 
Juniata, Lebanon. 
Perry, York

SPIN (South Central PA 
Intermediary Network) Doran Condon

Youth Program 
Manager dcondon@wibpa.org 717-920-2848 717-576-7300

2 Penn Center 
Suite 300 2643 
North Third 
Street Harrisburg PA 17110 717-236-4426 http://www.wibpa.org/

Southern 
Alleghenies

Bedford, Blair, 
Cambria, Fulton, 
Huntingdon, 
Sumerset

Goodwill Industries of the 
Conemaugh Valley, Inc.--
Regional Career Education 
Partnership for Youth Pam Evans-Hartland

Coordinator of 
SACEP pevans-hartland@goodwilljohnstown.org

814-536-3536 
x287 n/a

540 Central 
Ave Johnstown PA 15902 814-536-2675 TBA

Southwest Corner Beaver

Southwest Corner Regional 
Career Education Partnership 
for Youth Deb Newton Executive Director dnewton@jtbc.org 724-728-2020 724-650-4905

277 Beaver 
Valley Mall Rt. 
18 Monaca PA 15061 http://jtbc.org/

Southwest Corner
Washington and 
Greene Southwest Training Services, Inc Lisa Neil President lneil@bellatlantic.net

724-229-1350 
x237 n/a

90 West 
Chestnut St. 
Suite 150 
Lower Level Washington PA 15301 724-229-1357 www.swtraining.org

Three Rivers 
Workforce 
Investment Board

Allegheny (and City 
of Pittsburgh

E-4 Educators and Employers 
Engaging for Excellence Audrey Bode

Director of 
Projects and 
Operations abode@trwib.org 412-552-7098 n/a

425 Sixth 
Avenue, Suite 
650 Pittsburgh PA 15219 412-552-7091 www.trwib.org

Three Rivers 
Workforce 
Investment Board

Allegheny (and City 
of Pittsburgh

E-4 Educators and Employers 
Engaging for Excellence Sean Farr

Youth Policy 
Manager sfarr@trwib.org 412-522-7093 n/a

Regional 
Enterprise 
Tower, Suite 
650 425 Sixth 
Ave. Pittsburgh PA 15219 412-522-7091 www.trwib.org

Three Rivers 
Workforce 
Investment Board

Allegheny (and City 
of Pittsburgh

E-4 Educators and Employers 
Engaging for Excellence Micah Frankenfield Project Assistant mfrankenfield@trwib.org 412-552-7087 n/a

425 Sixth 
Avenue, Suite 
650 Pittsburgh PA 15219 412-552-7091 www.trwib.org

Tri-County 
Workforce 
Investment Board, 
Inc.

Armstrong, Butler, 
Indiana

Tri-County Regional Career 
Education Partnership for Youth Paul Weifenbaugh

Youth Program 
Coordinator pweifenbaugh@tcwib.net 724-282-9341 n/a

112 Hollywood 
Drive Butler PA 16001 724-282-4896 http://tricountywib.org/main/

West Central Laurence, Mercer
West Central Regional Career 
Education Partnership for Youth Debbie Donahue Program Director ddonahue@wcjp.org

724-658-2501 
x212 n/a 44 S. Beaver St. New Castle PA 16101 724-658-4252 http://wcjp.org/

Westmoreland/
Fayette Westmorland, Fayette Career Horizons Donna Cartia

Project 
Coordinator dcartia@privateindustrycouncil.com

724-836-2600 
x206 724-771-4776

RR #12 Box 
213 Greensburg PA 15601
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